AL-BE-WPC 40:  4000K
50:  5000K
8: >80   12: 12W
30: 28W
50: 49W
80: 80W
120: 120W
`
ORDERING GUIDE
Abaco Lighting, Inc.
2411 NW 16th Ln, #5 | Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Office: 877-377-4123 | Fax: 754-210-2144
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
EFFICIENT ENERGY SOLUTIONS
DESCRIPTION
The AL-BE-WPA is a contemporary, commercial-
grade area luminaire. It features a heavy duty,
spring-loaded hinge, which provides the flexibility of
focusing light near the mounting surface or
projecting light forward.
FEATURES
Series Wattage CCTCRI Driver
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Name
Power Consumption
Input Voltage 120 - 277V 120 - 277V 120 - 277V 120 - 277V
Lumen Output 1,321 Lm 3,298 Lm 5,278 Lm 9,241 Lm
Efficacy 110 Lm/W 118 Lm/W 108 Lm/W 116 Lm/W
Color Rendering >80 CRI >80 CRI >80 CRI >80 CRI
Color Temperature 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K) 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K) 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K) 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K)
Replaces 100W HID 100W HID 100W HID
Life Time Rating 69,000 hrs 69,000 hrs 69,000 hrs 69,000 Hrs
Dimming
Weight 2.4 lbs 4.0 lbs 4.0 lbs 5.0 lbs
Operating Temp. -4° F to 104° F -4° F to 104° F -4° F to 104° F -4° F to 104° F
AL-BE-WPC-12-8-50-U
12 watt 50 watt
•  Watertight, compression-type electrical
connectors prevent moisture intrusion.
• Durable, UV-resistant polycarbonate lens.
• Removable, threaded plugs for side attachment of
1/2" rigid electrical conduit, or for button
photocells.
AL-BE-WPC
LOW PROFILE WALL PACKS
No No No No
120 - 277V
14,227 Lm
115 Lm/W
>80 CRI
40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K)
400W
69,000 Hrs
5.0 lbs
-4° F to 104° F
No
AL-BE-WPC-30-8-50-U
30 watt
AL-BE-WPC-50-8-50-U  AL-BE-WPC-80-8-50-U    AL-BE-WPC-120-8-50-U
80 watt 120 watt
250W-400W HID
U: 120-277
AL-BE-WPC
LOW PROFILE WALL PACKS
EFFICIENT ENERGY SOLUTIONS
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Weight: 2.4 lb.
6”
5”
3 ⅜”
12W
Weight: 4.0 lb.
11”
7 ⅝”
4 ½”
30W & 50W
Up to
65
Weight: 5.0 lb.
13”
11”
5 ½”
80W & 120W
Abaco Lighting, Inc.
2411 NW 16th Ln, #5 | Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Office: 877-377-4123 | Fax: 754-210-2144
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED